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All India Category (Total Seats-09) 
  Merit 

No. Student First Name father first name Sr. Sec-% Category 

1 RITU AJIT 91 Haryana General Open 

2 MANU SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 91 Haryana General Open 

3 Aakash Jai Bhagwan Khatri 89.4 Special Backward Class 

4 ROHIT RAJ KUMAR 84.4 Scheduled Caste 

5 NITU RAMESH  82.8 Special Backward Class 

6 SOHAN LAL RANDHIR SINGH 82 Haryana General Open 

7 VIJAYA SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA 81.2 Other Backward Class 

8 MOHIT Ramesh 80.8 Haryana General Open 

9 MAHIPAL JAI BHAGWAN 80.8 Economic Backward Class 

     Haryana Open General (Total Seats-15) 
  10 KARTIK PUNIYANI MOHINDER PUNIYANI 80 Haryana General Open 

11 DINESH PHOOL 79.6 Haryana General Open 

12 MOHIT DINESH KUMAR 79.6 Haryana General Open 

13 RAVI RANBIR 79 Haryana General Open 

14 BHAWNA GULSHAN PAHWA 79 Haryana General Open 

15 DIKSHA SURESH KUMAR 78.2 Haryana General Open 

16 PAYAL BHATNAGAR NITIN BHATNAGAR 77.2 Haryana General Open 

17 ROCKY PUNIA PHOOL SINGH 77.2 Haryana General Open 

18 RAHUL Hansraj 76.8 Haryana General Open 

19 MOHIT VIRENDER 76.8 Haryana General Open 

20 AMIT DHARMBEER 76.4 BC Class B 

21 RAHUL RATHI DEVENDER SINGH 76.2 Haryana General Open 

22 PARVEEN SHIV RAJ 76 Economic Backward Class 

23 MANOJ RAJESH 75.4 Scheduled Caste 

24 TARUN SHRINIWAS 75.4 BC Class B 

     SC Category (Total Seats-10) 
   25 TIRSEM MAHABIR 75.2 Scheduled Caste 

26 VIKAS KUMAR PRITAM KUMAR 73 Scheduled Caste 

27 PRINCE RANJEET SINGH 72.8 Scheduled Caste 

28 MOHIT JAIPAL 72.8 Scheduled Caste 

29 AMIT HAWA 72.8 Scheduled Caste 

30 SAHIL SURENDER 72.8 Scheduled Caste 
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31 DHANESH RAMKARAN 72.6 Scheduled Caste 

32 
BHUPENDER 
BHORIYA RAJSINGH 72.2 Scheduled Caste 

33 MOHIT KUMAR RAJENDER 71.4 Scheduled Caste 

34 SANDEEP JAIVIR 71.2 Scheduled Caste 

     BC-A Category (Total Seats-8) 
  35 PARTEEK NARAIN DASS 75.2 BC Class A 

36 Anchal Sharma Neeraj Sharma 71.4 BC Class A 

37 AMANDEEP MOHAN LAL 70.6 BC Class A 

38 SAJAN JAI PARKASH 70.6 BC Class A 

39 ROHIT KASHMIR SINGH 70 BC Class A 

40 VIKAS KUMAR AJAY KUMAR 68.6 BC Class A 

41 ROHIT PANCHAL RAGHUBIR 67.6 BC Class A 

42 SHUBHAM DALBIR 67.6 BC Class A 

     BC-B Category (Total Seats-6) 
  43 VIJAY RANDHIR 73.8 BC Class B 

44 GULSHAN MAHENDER 73.2 BC Class B 

45 RAHUL KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR 72.8 Other Backward Class 

46 PRIYANKA RAMAVTAR 72.4 BC Class B 

47 KM. SHASHI RANI RAHUL SINGH 72 Other Backward Class 

48 RAHUL SATYA PARKASH 71.6 BC Class B 

     SBC (Total Seats-5) 
   49 SONU DHARMVIR 73.4 Special Backward Class 

50 SUGREEV JAGDISH 73.2 Special Backward Class 

51 Dinesh Jai bhagwan Singh 71 Special Backward Class 

52 NAVEEN RAMESHWAR LAL 70.6 Special Backward Class 

53 amit chahal shamsher chahal 69.8 Special Backward Class 

     EBP Category (Total Seats-5) 
   54 Amresh choudhary Govind Choudhary 72 Economic Backward Class 

55 Jony RAMESH 60.4 Economic Backward Class 

56         

57         

58         
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PH Category (Total Seats-2) 
   59         

60         

     

     Waiting List- All India Category 
  1 YOGRAJ VIRENDER PRASAD 76.8 All India Open Category 

2 JITENDER SINGH RAJPAL 75.4 Haryana General Open 

3 SAGAR ASHOK KUMAR 74.4 Haryana General Open 

4 ROHIT HANSRAJ 74 Haryana General Open 

5 PRANJAL KAMAL NAIN 73.4 Haryana General Open 

6 PARSHANT KADIAN parveen kadian 73 Haryana General Open 

7 AMIT RAJ ROOP 72.4 Haryana General Open 

8 
ANKUSH 
DHANKHAR 

SHAILANDER 
DHANKHAR 71.8 Haryana General Open 

9 sahil kaushik BRIJBHAN kaushik 71.8 Haryana General Open 

10 PARVEEN SOMBIR 71.6 Haryana General Open 

11 PANKAJ SANJAY 71.5 BC Class B 

12 PARVEEN SURESH SHARMA 71.4 Haryana General Open 

13 DINESH JAIBEER 71.2 Scheduled Caste 

14 PRINCE   71 Scheduled Caste 

15 Ashish Rajesh 71 Haryana General Open 

16 Rishi Satish 70.4 Haryana General Open 

17 GAURAV SATBIR 70.2 Scheduled Caste 

18 SANDEEP AHLAWAT YUDHVIR SINGH 70.2 Haryana General Open 

19 PARVEEN SATVEER 70.2 Haryana General Open 

20 DALIP SINGH CHANDERPAL 70.2 Haryana General Open 

21 MUSKAN SHARMA ASHOK  SHARMA 69.8 Haryana General Open 

22 Deepak Atmaram 69.6 Scheduled Caste 

23 JAIDEEP LAXMAN DAS 69.4 Scheduled Caste 

24 AMIT BANSILAL 69.4 Haryana General Open 

25 ALABHYA ASHWANI KUMAR 69.2 Haryana General Open 

26 SAHIL YADAV SATBIR SINGH 69 BC Class B 

27 ARUN PREM 69 Special Backward Class 

28 SUMIT KUNDU JAI KUNDU 68.8 Haryana General Open 

29 SANJAY RAMESH 68.6 Haryana General Open 

30 VIKAS KRISHAN KUMAR 68.6 Special Backward Class 
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31 Megha Thakur Ajay Thakur 68.4 All India Open Category 

32 Himesh chhotu kheral 68.4 Haryana General Open 

33 Atul Radhey Shyam 68.2 Scheduled Caste 

34 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH CHANDER 68 Haryana General Open 

35 Arjun K.V. 68 Haryana General Open 

36 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH CHANDER 68 Scheduled Caste 

37 RAHUL AHLAWAT SANJEEV KUMAR 68 Haryana General Open 

38 SUNNY SHRI PAL 68 Scheduled Caste 

39 rahul singh bajrang singh 67.8 All India Open Category 

40 RAVI KUMAR KARAMVIR 67.6 Scheduled Caste 

41 NARESH DHOOP 67.6 Haryana General Open 

42 DEEPAK RAMNIWAS 67.6 Haryana General Open 

43 VIKAS BHOLA SATYAWAN BHOLA 67 BC Class A 

44 HEMANT DARSHAN SINGH 67 Scheduled Caste 

45 NAVEEN JAGBIR 66.8 Haryana General Open 

46 GURPREET RAMESH CHANDER 66.8 Haryana General Open 

47 RAMU SATYWAN 66.8 Haryana General Open 

48 Gaurav Gulia Vinod Gulia 66.4 All India Open Category 

49 SACHIN JAGDEV 66.4 BC Class A 

50 ASHISH DHANPAT SINGH 66.2 Scheduled Caste 

51 Jaibir Kaptan Singh 66 Haryana General Open 

52 ANNU BIJENDER 66 Special Backward Class 

53 MANISHA SAINI JANGBIR SAINI 65.8 All India Open Category 

54 PARVEEN RAMBHAGAT 65.8 Haryana General Open 

55 MOHIT MAHABIR 65.8 Haryana General Open 

56 Raghav   65.6 Haryana General Open 

57 JOGENDER OM PARKASH 65.6 BC Class B 

58 POOJA MISHRA SINGH 65.4 Special Backward Class 

59 AMIT BALBIR 65.2 Scheduled Caste 

60 MOHAN TILAK RAJ 65 BC Class A 

61 sanjiv kumar vedanand 65 Special Backward Class 

62 KAPIL KRISHAN 65 Haryana General Open 

63 AJAY JAGDISH 65 Haryana General Open 

64 anoop MAHIPAL 64.8 Scheduled Caste 

65 ADITYA ANAND DANGI 64.8 Haryana General Open 

66 Sumit Pan Singh 64.6 Haryana General Open 

67 ASHOK RAJARAM 64.4 Scheduled Caste 
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68 sekhar ASHA RAM 64.4 Scheduled Caste 

69 RAHUL PREM 64 BC Class A 

70 
KONARK 
VASHISHTH 

GAJANAND 
VASHISHTH 63.8 Haryana General Open 

71 mandeep dudeja vijay dudeja 63.6 Haryana General Open 

72 UDHAM JAGDISH 63.6 Haryana General Open 

73 SHIVAM NAGPAL anil nagpal 63.6 Haryana General Open 

74 RAVI MUKESH KUMAR 63.2 BC Class B 

75 Gaurav Tatvinder 63.2 Haryana General Open 

76 Mukesh Anil Kumar 63.2 All India Open Category 

77 INDU SAINI DHARAMPAL SAINI 63 BC Class B 

78 ASHOK DEVI LAL 63 Scheduled Caste 

79 PRINCE SONI AJAY SONI 62.8 BC Class A 

80 manmeet khokhar satnam khokhar 62.8 Haryana General Open 

81 Akshay Saini Satvir Singh 62.8 BC Class B 

82 GAGANDEEP KAMAL KUMAR 62.2 Scheduled Caste 

83 rahul lamba pradeep kumar 62 Haryana General Open 

84 YOGESH JILE 61.8 Scheduled Caste 

85 rahul yadav JITENDER YADAV 61.6 Haryana General Open 

86 Aashish Satpal 61.6 All India Open Category 

87 RAVI CHAHAL SURESH CHAHAL 61 Scheduled Caste 

88 MAYANAK PARVEEN KUMAR 60.6 Haryana General Open 

89 NIRAJ RAVI SURESH KUMAR 60.6 Scheduled Caste 

90 VISHAL PANCHAL SURAJ PANCHAL 60.4 BC Class A 

91 JAIVEER CHHIKARA SHER SINGH 60.4 Haryana General Open 

92 PANKAJ YADAV SATBIR SINGH 60 BC Class B 

93 ANKIT NARWAL BALKAR 60 Haryana General Open 

94 CHANDARPAL TEJPAL 59.8 Scheduled Caste 

95 SAHIL RAJESH 59.8 Scheduled Caste 

96 RINKU RAJENDER SINGH 59.8 Scheduled Caste 

97 TARUN RAJENDER SINGH 59.4 Scheduled Caste 

98 SUSHIL MAHAVIR 59.4 Scheduled Caste 

99 DEEPAK VED 59.2 Scheduled Caste 

100 JITENDER RAM 59.2 BC Class B 

101 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 58.8 Scheduled Caste 

102 Karan Ravi Madan 58.8 Haryana General Open 

103 MOHIT MAHABIR 58.8 Haryana General Open 
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104 LEENA KAUR kamaljeet Singh 58.4 Haryana General Open 

105 DIVYANG KUMAR INDER SINGH 58.2 Other Backward Class 

106 jagdeep singh RAMEHAR 58.2 Scheduled Caste 

107 ROHIT VATS RAM VATS 58.2 Haryana General Open 

108 MANISH BRAHMJEET SINGH 58 Haryana General Open 

109 Atul shyoran Narender Kumar 57.8 Other Backward Class 

110 MOHIT GULIA AJIT SINGH 57 Haryana General Open 

111 ABHINAV SAINI SATAY PARKASH SAINI 56.6 BC Class B 

112 YASH virender singh 56.6 BC Class B 

113 SANJEEV KUMAR SAMAVEER 56.6 Scheduled Caste 

114 RISHABH DAHIYA SURESH DAHIYA 56.2 Haryana General Open 

115 LALIT MALKHE 56.2 Scheduled Caste 

116 MUNISH PUSHKAR 56.2 Scheduled Caste 

117 RAMAN DUREJA SANDEEP DUREJA 56.2 All India Open Category 

118 KAVITA KAWAL SINGH 55.8 Scheduled Caste 

119 LAKSHAY Narendra khatak 55.6 Scheduled Caste 

120 YOGENDER CHARAN SINGH 55.4 Scheduled Caste 

121 SUMIT PANCHAL RANVIR 55.2 BC Class A 

122 RAVI KUMAR HUKAMI 54.2 Scheduled Caste 

123 puru arya ashok arya 53.66667 All India Open Category 

124 SANDEEP SOMVEER 53.6 Scheduled Caste 

125 HITASHI SHARMA satya sharma 52.2 All India Open Category 

126 PRAVEEN OMPRAKASH 51.6 Scheduled Caste 

127 AMANDEEP SOHU MOHAR SOHU 51.2 Other Backward Class 

128 PANKAJ NARESH KUMAR 51 Haryana General Open 

129 AAKASH BHATI PAWAN BHATI 50.4 BC Class A 

130 VIVEK SOLANKI AZAD SOLANKI 50.2 Scheduled Caste 

131 Hardik Bhalla Bhupesh Kumar 50.2 BC Class A 

132 DEEPAK JANGRA RAJENDER KUMAR 49.8 Other Backward Class 

133 DIVYA SINGAL NARESH SINGAL 48.8 Haryana General Open 

134 SUMIT SHRI BHAGWAN 47.8 Scheduled Caste 

135 Rahul SatbirSingh 47 Scheduled Caste 

136 VINAY PROCHA SURESH KUMAR 46.8 Scheduled Caste 

137 sachin kumar krishan kumar 46.6 Haryana General Open 

138 SAKSHI VERMA GOPAL VERMA 44.2 Haryana General Open 

139 VINEET KUMAR JAI PAN KUMAR 42.6 Scheduled Caste 

140 AAKASH SHYAM LAL R.A Scheduled Caste 
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141 
PRIYANKA 
SAMAJPATI ARJUN SAMAJPATI R.A All India Open Category 

142 sudhir randhir R.A Scheduled Caste 

143 PARVEEN DESRAJ R.A BC Class B 

144 PUSHPENDER PHOOLKUMAR R.A BC Class B 

145 Shashi kumar Satyawan R.A Scheduled Caste 

     Waiting List- HOG 
   1 JITENDER SINGH RAJPAL 75.4 Haryana General Open 

2 SAGAR ASHOK KUMAR 74.4 Haryana General Open 

3 ROHIT HANSRAJ 74 Haryana General Open 

4 PRANJAL KAMAL NAIN 73.4 Haryana General Open 

5 PARSHANT KADIAN parveen kadian 73 Haryana General Open 

6 AMIT RAJ ROOP 72.4 Haryana General Open 

7 
ANKUSH 
DHANKHAR 

SHAILANDER 
DHANKHAR 71.8 Haryana General Open 

8 sahil kaushik BRIJBHAN kaushik 71.8 Haryana General Open 

9 PARVEEN SOMBIR 71.6 Haryana General Open 

10 PANKAJ SANJAY 71.5 BC Class B 

11 PARVEEN SURESH SHARMA 71.4 Haryana General Open 

12 DINESH JAIBEER 71.2 Scheduled Caste 

13 PRINCE   71 Scheduled Caste 

14 Ashish Rajesh 71 Haryana General Open 

15 Rishi Satish 70.4 Haryana General Open 

16 GAURAV SATBIR 70.2 Scheduled Caste 

17 SANDEEP AHLAWAT YUDHVIR SINGH 70.2 Haryana General Open 

18 PARVEEN SATVEER 70.2 Haryana General Open 

19 DALIP SINGH CHANDERPAL 70.2 Haryana General Open 

20 MUSKAN SHARMA ASHOK  SHARMA 69.8 Haryana General Open 

21 Deepak Atmaram 69.6 Scheduled Caste 

22 JAIDEEP LAXMAN DAS 69.4 Scheduled Caste 

23 AMIT BANSILAL 69.4 Haryana General Open 

24 ALABHYA ASHWANI KUMAR 69.2 Haryana General Open 

25 SAHIL YADAV SATBIR SINGH 69 BC Class B 

26 ARUN PREM 69 Special Backward Class 

27 SUMIT KUNDU JAI KUNDU 68.8 Haryana General Open 

28 SANJAY RAMESH 68.6 Haryana General Open 

29 VIKAS KRISHAN KUMAR 68.6 Special Backward Class 
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30 Himesh chhotu kheral 68.4 Haryana General Open 

31 Atul Radhey Shyam 68.2 Scheduled Caste 

32 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH CHANDER 68 Haryana General Open 

33 Arjun K.V. 68 Haryana General Open 

34 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH CHANDER 68 Scheduled Caste 

35 RAHUL AHLAWAT SANJEEV KUMAR 68 Haryana General Open 

36 SUNNY SHRI PAL 68 Scheduled Caste 

37 RAVI KUMAR KARAMVIR 67.6 Scheduled Caste 

38 NARESH DHOOP 67.6 Haryana General Open 

39 DEEPAK RAMNIWAS 67.6 Haryana General Open 

40 VIKAS BHOLA SATYAWAN BHOLA 67 BC Class A 

41 HEMANT DARSHAN SINGH 67 Scheduled Caste 

42 NAVEEN JAGBIR 66.8 Haryana General Open 

43 GURPREET RAMESH CHANDER 66.8 Haryana General Open 

44 RAMU SATYWAN 66.8 Haryana General Open 

45 SACHIN JAGDEV 66.4 BC Class A 

46 ASHISH DHANPAT SINGH 66.2 Scheduled Caste 

47 Jaibir Kaptan Singh 66 Haryana General Open 

48 ANNU BIJENDER 66 Special Backward Class 

49 PARVEEN RAMBHAGAT 65.8 Haryana General Open 

50 MOHIT MAHABIR 65.8 Haryana General Open 

51 Raghav   65.6 Haryana General Open 

52 JOGENDER OM PARKASH 65.6 BC Class B 

53 POOJA MISHRA SINGH 65.4 Special Backward Class 

54 AMIT BALBIR 65.2 Scheduled Caste 

55 MOHAN TILAK RAJ 65 BC Class A 

56 sanjiv kumar vedanand 65 Special Backward Class 

57 KAPIL KRISHAN 65 Haryana General Open 

58 AJAY JAGDISH 65 Haryana General Open 

59 anoop MAHIPAL 64.8 Scheduled Caste 

60 ADITYA ANAND DANGI 64.8 Haryana General Open 

61 Sumit Pan Singh 64.6 Haryana General Open 

62 ASHOK RAJARAM 64.4 Scheduled Caste 

63 sekhar ASHA RAM 64.4 Scheduled Caste 

64 RAHUL PREM 64 BC Class A 

65 
KONARK 
VASHISHTH 

GAJANAND 
VASHISHTH 63.8 Haryana General Open 
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66 mandeep dudeja vijay dudeja 63.6 Haryana General Open 

67 UDHAM JAGDISH 63.6 Haryana General Open 

68 SHIVAM NAGPAL anil nagpal 63.6 Haryana General Open 

69 RAVI MUKESH KUMAR 63.2 BC Class B 

70 Gaurav Tatvinder 63.2 Haryana General Open 

71 INDU SAINI DHARAMPAL SAINI 63 BC Class B 

72 ASHOK DEVI LAL 63 Scheduled Caste 

73 PRINCE SONI AJAY SONI 62.8 BC Class A 

74 manmeet khokhar satnam khokhar 62.8 Haryana General Open 

75 Akshay Saini Satvir Singh 62.8 BC Class B 

76 GAGANDEEP KAMAL KUMAR 62.2 Scheduled Caste 

77 rahul lamba pradeep kumar 62 Haryana General Open 

78 YOGESH JILE 61.8 Scheduled Caste 

79 rahul yadav JITENDER YADAV 61.6 Haryana General Open 

80 RAVI CHAHAL SURESH CHAHAL 61 Scheduled Caste 

81 MAYANAK PARVEEN KUMAR 60.6 Haryana General Open 

82 NIRAJ RAVI SURESH KUMAR 60.6 Scheduled Caste 

83 VISHAL PANCHAL SURAJ PANCHAL 60.4 BC Class A 

84 JAIVEER CHHIKARA SHER SINGH 60.4 Haryana General Open 

85 PANKAJ YADAV SATBIR SINGH 60 BC Class B 

86 ANKIT NARWAL BALKAR 60 Haryana General Open 

87 CHANDARPAL TEJPAL 59.8 Scheduled Caste 

88 SAHIL RAJESH 59.8 Scheduled Caste 

89 RINKU RAJENDER SINGH 59.8 Scheduled Caste 

90 TARUN RAJENDER SINGH 59.4 Scheduled Caste 

91 SUSHIL MAHAVIR 59.4 Scheduled Caste 

92 DEEPAK VED 59.2 Scheduled Caste 

93 JITENDER RAM 59.2 BC Class B 

94 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 58.8 Scheduled Caste 

95 Karan Ravi Madan 58.8 Haryana General Open 

96 MOHIT MAHABIR 58.8 Haryana General Open 

97 LEENA KAUR kamaljeet Singh 58.4 Haryana General Open 

98 DIVYANG KUMAR INDER SINGH 58.2 Other Backward Class 

99 jagdeep singh RAMEHAR 58.2 Scheduled Caste 

100 ROHIT VATS RAM VATS 58.2 Haryana General Open 

101 MANISH BRAHMJEET SINGH 58 Haryana General Open 

102 Atul shyoran Narender Kumar 57.8 Other Backward Class 
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103 MOHIT GULIA AJIT SINGH 57 Haryana General Open 

104 ABHINAV SAINI SATAY PARKASH SAINI 56.6 BC Class B 

105 YASH virender singh 56.6 BC Class B 

106 SANJEEV KUMAR SAMAVEER 56.6 Scheduled Caste 

107 RISHABH DAHIYA SURESH DAHIYA 56.2 Haryana General Open 

108 LALIT MALKHE 56.2 Scheduled Caste 

109 MUNISH PUSHKAR 56.2 Scheduled Caste 

110 KAVITA KAWAL SINGH 55.8 Scheduled Caste 

111 LAKSHAY Narendra khatak 55.6 Scheduled Caste 

112 YOGENDER CHARAN SINGH 55.4 Scheduled Caste 

113 SUMIT PANCHAL RANVIR 55.2 BC Class A 

114 RAVI KUMAR HUKAMI 54.2 Scheduled Caste 

115 SANDEEP SOMVEER 53.6 Scheduled Caste 

116 PRAVEEN OMPRAKASH 51.6 Scheduled Caste 

117 AMANDEEP SOHU MOHAR SOHU 51.2 Other Backward Class 

118 PANKAJ NARESH KUMAR 51 Haryana General Open 

119 AAKASH BHATI PAWAN BHATI 50.4 BC Class A 

120 VIVEK SOLANKI AZAD SOLANKI 50.2 Scheduled Caste 

121 Hardik Bhalla Bhupesh Kumar 50.2 BC Class A 

122 DEEPAK JANGRA RAJENDER KUMAR 49.8 Other Backward Class 

123 DIVYA SINGAL NARESH SINGAL 48.8 Haryana General Open 

124 SUMIT SHRI BHAGWAN 47.8 Scheduled Caste 

125 Rahul SatbirSingh 47 Scheduled Caste 

126 VINAY PROCHA SURESH KUMAR 46.8 Scheduled Caste 

127 sachin kumar krishan kumar 46.6 Haryana General Open 

128 SAKSHI VERMA GOPAL VERMA 44.2 Haryana General Open 

129 VINEET KUMAR JAI PAN KUMAR 42.6 Scheduled Caste 

130 AAKASH SHYAM LAL R.A Scheduled Caste 

131 sudhir randhir R.A Scheduled Caste 

132 PARVEEN DESRAJ R.A BC Class B 

133 PUSHPENDER PHOOLKUMAR R.A BC Class B 

134 Shashi kumar Satyawan R.A Scheduled Caste 
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Waiting List-SC Category 
   1 DINESH JAIBEER 71.2 Scheduled Caste 

2 PRINCE   71 Scheduled Caste 

3 GAURAV SATBIR 70.2 Scheduled Caste 

4 Deepak Atmaram 69.6 Scheduled Caste 

5 JAIDEEP LAXMAN DAS 69.4 Scheduled Caste 

6 Atul Radhey Shyam 68.2 Scheduled Caste 

7 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH CHANDER 68 Scheduled Caste 

8 SUNNY SHRI PAL 68 Scheduled Caste 

9 RAVI KUMAR KARAMVIR 67.6 Scheduled Caste 

10 HEMANT DARSHAN SINGH 67 Scheduled Caste 

11 ASHISH DHANPAT SINGH 66.2 Scheduled Caste 

12 AMIT BALBIR 65.2 Scheduled Caste 

13 anoop MAHIPAL 64.8 Scheduled Caste 

14 ASHOK RAJARAM 64.4 Scheduled Caste 

15 sekhar ASHA RAM 64.4 Scheduled Caste 

16 ASHOK DEVI LAL 63 Scheduled Caste 

17 GAGANDEEP KAMAL KUMAR 62.2 Scheduled Caste 

18 YOGESH JILE 61.8 Scheduled Caste 

19 RAVI CHAHAL SURESH CHAHAL 61 Scheduled Caste 

20 NIRAJ RAVI SURESH KUMAR 60.6 Scheduled Caste 

21 CHANDARPAL TEJPAL 59.8 Scheduled Caste 

22 SAHIL RAJESH 59.8 Scheduled Caste 

23 RINKU RAJENDER SINGH 59.8 Scheduled Caste 

24 TARUN RAJENDER SINGH 59.4 Scheduled Caste 

25 SUSHIL MAHAVIR 59.4 Scheduled Caste 

26 DEEPAK VED 59.2 Scheduled Caste 

27 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 58.8 Scheduled Caste 

28 jagdeep singh RAMEHAR 58.2 Scheduled Caste 

29 SANJEEV KUMAR SAMAVEER 56.6 Scheduled Caste 

30 LALIT MALKHE 56.2 Scheduled Caste 

31 MUNISH PUSHKAR 56.2 Scheduled Caste 

32 KAVITA KAWAL SINGH 55.8 Scheduled Caste 

33 LAKSHAY Narendra khatak 55.6 Scheduled Caste 

34 YOGENDER CHARAN SINGH 55.4 Scheduled Caste 

35 RAVI KUMAR HUKAMI 54.2 Scheduled Caste 

36 SANDEEP SOMVEER 53.6 Scheduled Caste 
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37 PRAVEEN OMPRAKASH 51.6 Scheduled Caste 

38 VIVEK SOLANKI AZAD SOLANKI 50.2 Scheduled Caste 

39 SUMIT SHRI BHAGWAN 47.8 Scheduled Caste 

40 Rahul SatbirSingh 47 Scheduled Caste 

41 VINAY PROCHA SURESH KUMAR 46.8 Scheduled Caste 

42 VINEET KUMAR JAI PAN KUMAR 42.6 Scheduled Caste 

43 AAKASH SHYAM LAL R.A Scheduled Caste 

44 sudhir randhir R.A Scheduled Caste 

45 Shashi kumar Satyawan R.A Scheduled Caste 

Waitinig List-BC(A) Category 
   1 VIKAS BHOLA SATYAWAN BHOLA 67 BC Class A 

2 SACHIN JAGDEV 66.4 BC Class A 

3 MOHAN TILAK RAJ 65 BC Class A 

4 RAHUL PREM 64 BC Class A 

5 PRINCE SONI AJAY 62.8 BC Class A 

6 VISHAL PANCHAL SURAJ PANCHAL 60.4 BC Class A 

7 SUMIT PANCHAL RANVIR 55.2 BC Class A 

8 AAKASH BHATI PAWAN BHATI 50.4 BC Class A 

9 Hardik Bhalla Bhupesh Kumar 50.2 BC Class A 

     Waitinig List-BC(B) Category 
   1 PANKAJ SANJAY 71.5 BC Class B 

2 SAHIL YADAV SATBIR SINGH 69 BC Class B 

3 JOGENDER OM PARKASH 65.6 BC Class B 

4 RAVI MUKESH KUMAR 63.2 BC Class B 

5 INDU SAINI DHARAMPAL SAINI 63 BC Class B 

6 Akshay Saini Satvir Singh 62.8 BC Class B 

7 PANKAJ YADAV SATBIR SINGH 60 BC Class B 

8 JITENDER RAM 59.2 BC Class B 

9 DIVYANG KUMAR INDER SINGH 58.2 Other Backward Class 

10 Atul Shyoran Narender Kumar 57.8 Other Backward Class 

11 ABHINAV SAINI SATAY PARKASH SAINI 56.6 BC Class B 

12 YASH virender singh 56.6 BC Class B 

13 AMANDEEP SOHU MOHAR SOHU 51.2 Other Backward Class 

14 DEEPAK JANGRA RAJENDER KUMAR 49.8 Other Backward Class 

15 PARVEEN DESRAJ R.A BC Class B 

16 PUSHPENDER PHOOLKUMAR R.A BC Class B 
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     Waiting List-SBC 
   1 ARUN PREM 69 Special Backward Class 

2 VIKAS KRISHAN KUMAR 68.6 Special Backward Class 

3 ANNU BIJENDER 66 Special Backward Class 

4 POOJA MISHRA SINGH 65.4 Special Backward Class 

5 sanjiv kumar vedanand 65 Special Backward Class 

     Waiting List- PH Category 
   

 
NIL 

   

      


